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172

Driver NamePos Laps FastBehind Q#

TQ: GORD HEALY 10/8:01.998

Average

Top 15Time Top 5 Top 10
ID:

Rank
Laps in

1st,2nd,3rd

2WD Short Course

GORD HEALY1. 10 8:01.998 45.511 46.757 48.199 11 1/1 10 0 0

Lou schmidt2. 7 8:08.247 59.391 64.892 22 1/1 0 7 0

175

Driver NamePos Laps FastBehind Q#

TQ: KOLTON GURNEY 

Average

Top 15Time Top 5 Top 10
ID:

Rank
Laps in

1st,2nd,3rd

U16

KOLTON GURNEY1. 6 8:36.997 [42.395] 61.837 13 1/1 0 0 6

See all of your Practice Laps / Racing / Heat Sheets / TQ / Graphs and more on RCScoringPro.com

GORD HEALY Lou schmidt KOLTON GURNEY

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1/47.721 2/68.813 3/207.8101]

N/A N/AN/A

1/48.173 2/88.580 3/88.9532]

 6/8:31.698  5/9:23.06110/8:01.242

1/53.056 2/69.167 3/42.3953]

 7/9:02.054  6/8:56.18510/8:23.251

1/45.511 2/59.391 3/64.2464]

 7/8:23.087  6/8:53.79310/8:07.938

1/46.890 2/66.049 3/61.5995]

 7/8:13.593  6/8:49.29710/8:03.386

1/48.092 2/75.205 3/51.9946]

 7/8:18.877  6/8:37.51710/8:02.815

1/48.708 2/61.0427]

 7/8:08.02510/8:03.364

1/46.3558]

10/8:00.735

1/50.1809]

10/8:03.061

1/47.31210]

10/8:02.482

Top Qualifiers Qual# Laps Race Time RndBehind Race Pos In Race Fast Lap Best 3 Consecutive

  1GORD HEALY 10 1 2 45.51118:01.998 434.277

  2Lou schmidt 7 1 2 59.39128:08.247


